1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

TVL
TVL
TVL
TVL
TVL
TVL
NATAL
TVL
NATAL
TVL
TVL
WP
TVL
TVL
THS
THS
THS
THS
THS
THS
THS
GHS
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S A Pony Rider Team Championship

2009 Eastern Cape
2010 Gauteng

2011 Gauteng

2012

2013

2014 Gauteng

2015 Eastern Cape
2016 Eastern Cape
2017 Western Cape
2018 Gauteng
2019 Western Cape




